Isopropyl Alcohol (IPA) Wipes – 99%
Product# 1610, 1610CP
Product Description
Convenient, low-linting wipes are pre-saturated with 99.8% pure IPA.
• Ideal for electronics cleaning
• Plastic-safe
• Lint-free & tear resistant
Specifications

o 150 wipes/roll – 50% more wipes & less packaging waste!
Typical Product Data and Physical Properties
Physical State: Liquid
Odor: Alcohol odor
Appearance: Clear, Colorless liquid
pH: Neutral
Percent Volatile: 100
Vapor Pressure: 33 mmHg at 20°C
 Vapor Density: 2.07 (Air=1)
Boiling Point: to 180°F (82°C)
 Freezing Point: to -126°F (-88°C)
Flashpoint and Method: 53°F (11.7°C) Open Cup
55°F (13°C) Closed Cup
Shelf life: 2 years, 5 years for 1610-50PK
Packaging and Availability
 1610-50PK 50 ct. individually wrapped
1610-100FL 100 ct. in flip-top tub, non-woven poly mtl.
1610-100DSP 100 ct. in disposable tub, non-woven poly mtl.
 1610-100R 100 ct. refill, non-woven poly mtl.
1610CP-150DSP 150 ct. in disposable tub, non-woven cellulose- poly mtl.
1610CP-150R 150 ct. refill, non-woven cellulose-poly mtl.
800-858-4043 • www.techspray.com
Rev. G (8/24) Page 1 of
Isopropyl Alcohol (IPA) Wipes – 99%